Nashwauk Public Utilities Commission Agenda

Date: September 18, 2012                                                                             Time: 3:00 PM
1. Adopt Agenda

2. Approve Minutes of August 21, 2012
3. Approve the following invoices for ESML:  JPJ $3,305.75, $7.511.30, $3,849.05, $5,524.85, $1,125.00,$135.00, $360.00; McGrann Shea $1,909.30; MN Power $2,179.73; National Conductor $33,125.50, $206,051.21; Wesco $235.13, $1,122.19: Sherner $2,350.00: Jerry Mackey $1,350.00
4. Approve all invoices paid and file the claims report as official record

5. Old Business

a. Up-date on water/sewer rate study
b. Review Nashwauk Electric distribution O & M proposals
c. Review & authorize amended O & M substation agreement 
      6. New Business
               a. Review National Conductor change order for $820
                b. Review DEED budget
                c. Review and consider Pearson Ave sewer repair bid tabulation
                d. Review electric service to NNG facility by Sinclair Station
                e. Approve heat share agreement with the salvation army and allow clerk to sign
                f. Approve the MN energy Assistance program agreement and allow clerk to sign
     7. Other Business

     8. Establish next meeting date and time October 16th @ 3:00 p.m.
     9. Adjourn 

